REV: 09/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	 Education •	 Healthcare •	 Commercial Office
•	  Retail •	  Grocery Store •	 Storage Facility
CERTIFICATIONS
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
SPECIFICATIONS
DIGITAL NAVIGATION Explore the spec sheet through the links below

REV: 09/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2
Example: VST24-7L-U-CCTS-NUROPART #
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
VST14 1’ x 4’
Volumetric Troffer
VST22 2’ x 2’
Volumetric Troffer
VST24 2’ x4’
Volumetric Troffer
LUMENS
2L/3L/4L Lumen Selectable
2L 2,000 lm
3L 3,000 lm
4L 4,000 lm
2L/3L/4L Lumen Selectable
2L 2,000 lm
3L 3,000 lm
4L 4,000 lm
2L/3L/4L Lumen Selectable
4L/5L/6L Lumen Selectable
5L/6L/7L Lumen Selectable
2L 2,000 lm
3L 3,000 lm
4L 4,000 lm
5L 5,000 lm
6L 6,000 lm
7L 7,000 lm
DRIVER
U 120-277V
CCT
CCTS CCT Selectable
35K/40K/50K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
ALT DRIVERS
BLANK None
SR 4 Sensor-Ready Driver
BLD 4, 7 Bi-Level Dimming
Driver
DIM1 4 1% Dimming Driver
EMERGENCY
BLANK None
EM5 5W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
EM5/HE 1 5W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
EM7 7W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
EM7/HE 1 7W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
EM10 10W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
EM10/HE 1 10W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
EM10/HE/SD 1 10W LED Factory Installed
Self-Diagnosing Battery Backup
EM12 12W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
CONTROLS OPTIONS
ADVANCED
BLANK None
NURO 5, 8 NUROAir Integrated Bluetooth Groupable Sensor
ESMC  4, 5 EasySense Grouping Sensor
VDO  3, 4 Lutron Vive Daylight & Occupancy Sensor
VRF  3, 4 Lutron Vive Radio Frequency Only
AWNR  3, 4 Lutron Athena Wireless Node RF Only
AWNS  3, 4 Lutron Athena Wireless Node with Sensor
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10YR 6 10 Year
STEP DOWN
BLANK None
SD347 2 347V Step
Down
Transformer
SHIP WITH ACCESSORIES
NURO-SW-3B-BA-BL-WP-V1 NUROAir Bluetooth 3-Key Wireless Battery Powered Wall Switch
NURO-SW-5B-BA-BL-WP-V1 NUROAir Bluetooth 5-Key Wireless Battery Powered Wall Switch